
1. Reach out to your dedicated Investment Advisor (see below for contact information)

2. Fill out the brief questionnaire

If you aren’t sure who your Investment Advisor is, call our main office at (216) 771-4242

or email ask@mgo-inc.com and we can point you in the right direction.

(216) 771-4242

Signing Up For Managed
Accounts

ask@mgo-inc.com mgo-inc.com

Brad Wingler

Investment Executive

bwingler@mgo-inc.com

(216) 619-7662

Justin Pietrasz

Investment Analyst

jpietrasz@mgo-inc.com

(216) 619-9842

Michael Moskal

Director of Investments

mmoskal@mgo-inc.com

(216) 619-9808

Parker Kaesgen

Investment Analyst

pkaesgen@mgo-inc.com

(216) 619-5085

Paul Orchosky

Vice President

porchosky@mgo-inc.com

(216) 619-9803

John Conry

Investment Analyst

jconry@mgo-inc.com

(216) 377-2178
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